


  All the 

   Best !

Best PEOPLE

Best VALUE

Best SERVICE



   SUBSIDIARIES

   EXPORT PARTNERS

Switzerland
Bulgaria
Italy

Iceland
Montenegro
Serbia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Luxembourg
The Netherlands

Belgium
Macedonia 
Croatia

Austria
Schuller Eh‘klar GmbH
4490 St.Florian
austria@schuller.eu

Germany
Schuller Eh‘klar GmbH
85356 München
germany@schuller.eu

Denmark
Schuller Eh‘klar ApS
7100 Vejle
denmark@schuller.eu

France
Schuller Eh‘klar Sàrl
67190 Mutzig
france@schuller.eu

Poland
Schuller Eh‘klar Sp. z o.o. 
43450 Ustroń
poland@schuller.eu

Romania
Schuller Eh‘klar SRL
400230 Cluj-Napoca
romania@schuller.eu

Sweden
Schuller Eh‘klar
203 13 Malmö
sweden@schuller.eu

Slovakia
Schuller Eh‘klar s.r.o. 
821 02 Bratislava
slovakia@schuller.eu

Slovenia
Schuller d.o.o. 
2000 Maribor
slovenia@schuller.eu

Czechia
Schuller Eh‘klar s.r.o. 
370 04 Ceské Budjovice
czechia@schuller.eu

Hungary
Schuller Eh‘klar Kft. 
7628 Pécs
hungary@schuller.eu



BRUSHES



A 100 % family-owned 
enterprise operating since 1973

Christoph 
Schuller
CEO



PAINT ROLLERS



Seven warehouses 
across Europe 
ship quality goods daily

Annual shipments 
of 150.000 orders, 
from small size 
to entire truck loads



TAPES



COVERING 
MATERIALS

A product range 
that meets global and local 
requirements



TOOLS



ABRASIVES

Cooperating with over 
100 top-quality producers 
worldwide



PROTECTION WEAR



AEROSOLS

A powerful team 
of 150 sales professionals

Serving 15.000 customers 
in over than 25 countries



Sales Activity (small)

Sales Activity (large) X-WayMultiuse Display

P.O.S. POWER

Easymix



Protection Wear PoloPrismaTerra

X ColorVelcut Volt Abrasives



www.schuller.eu


